Institute

Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana

Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank

58554
13876
29227
12461
4049

40326
9427

16376
8909

3920

57211
13025
23234
10971
6146

82032
14799
29624
13846
7718

Closing Rank
77202
14453
29949
14256
4204
54901
10200
19730
10396
4707
75618
13579
27069
12816
6546
89689
14917
30792
14630
7718




